
Name Firm Email

Ariganjan Guleria A.G. Consulting Engineering, PC gguleria@agceng.com

Amit Guleria A.G. Consulting Engineering, PC aguleria@agceng.com

Zack Tatum A.G. Consulting Engineering, PC ztatum@agceng.com

Dennis Cavaliere A.G. Consulting Engineering, PC dcavaliere@agceng.com

Navini Natarajan AECOM Navin.Natarajan@aecom.com 

Ali Chaudhry AECOM Ali.Chaudhry@aecom.com 

Samuel Donelson AECOM Samuel.Donelson@aecom.com

Guy Zummo AECOM Guy.Zummo@aecom.com 

Paul Krieger AECOM Paul.Krieger@aecom.com

Robert Caton Aeroterm bcaton@aeroterm.com

Greg Russell Aeroterm grussell@aeroterm.com

Alex Brodsky Aeroterm abrodsky@realterm.com

James Keating Aeroterm jkeating@realterm.com

Stephen Powell Aeroterm spowell@realterm.com

Ronald Factor Airis USA LLC rfactor@airis.com

Jenny Buckley Arup Jenny.Buckley@arup.com 

Tom Kennedy Arup Tom.Kennedy@arup.com 

Ronnie Gensler   Arup Ronnie.Gensler@arup.com

Rebecca Green Arup Rebecca.green@arup.com

Clive Lowe Atlantic Aviation Clive.Lowe@atlanticaviation.com

Kurt Schmidt  Atlantic Aviation Kurt.Schmidt@atlanticaviation.com

Michael Carey   Atlantic Aviation Michael.Carey@atlanticaviation.com 

Shawn Rose   Atlantic Aviation Shawn.Rose@AtlanticAviation.com

Steve Forrer Aviation Facilities Company (AFCO) sforrer@aviationfacilities.com

Eli Gregory Aviation Facilities Company (AFCO) egregory@aviationfacilities.com 

Greg Meleski Aviation Facilities Company (AFCO) gmeleski@aviationfacilities.com 

Esther Galan AviaVox BV esther.galan@aviavox.com

Peter J. Byrne Avion Solutions Group, LLC pbyrne@avionsg.com

Bryon Rockwell Bank of America, N.A. bryon.rockwell@bofa.com

Kevin O’Brien Bank of America, N.A. kevin.obrien1@bofa.com

Maulin Shah Bank of America, N.A. maulin.shah@bofa.com

Joe Branca Bank of America, N.A. joseph.branca@bofa.com

Cory Czyzewski Bank of America, N.A. cory.czyzewski@bofa.com

Raymond A. Melee Bechtel Infrastructure ramelee1@bechtel.com

BHX Engineering tphelan@bhx-engineering.com

Martin Durney Burns & McDonnell Consultants PC mdurney@burnsmcd.com

Sloan Gutowski Burns & McDonnell Consultants PC sgutowski@burnsmcd.com

Chuck Dennie Burns Engineering, Inc. cdennie@burns-group.com

Shady Elshetwy Burns Engineering, Inc. selshetwy@burns-group.com

Jeffery Scheferman CCR USA Airport Management Inc jeff.scheferman@ccr-usa.com

Gregory Huang CCR USA Airport Management Inc gregory.huang@ccr-usa.com

John Carver CCR USA Airport Management Inc jcarver.ccr@gmail.com

Amnon Abraham Challenge Air Cargo Limited and its subsidiary CAL Cargo Airlinesamnon1951@gmail.com

Muli Ravina Challenge Air Cargo Limited and its subsidiary CAL Cargo Airlinesmulirav@gmail.com

Yossi Shoukroun Challenge Air Cargo Limited and its subsidiary CAL Cargo Airlinesyshoukroun@lachs.be

Yariv Bar Or Challenge Air Cargo Limited and its subsidiary CAL Cargo Airlinesyarivb@cal-cargo.com

Susan Grawe Corgan susan.grawe@corgan.com

Richard Ryan Corgan rick.ryan@corgan.com

Farhad Mody Corgan farhad.mody@corgan.com

Gia Mainiero Dattner Architects gmainiero@dattner.com 

Paul Bauer Dattner Architects pbauer@dattner.com 

Kirsten Sibilia Dattner Architects ksibilia@dattner.com 

Martin Tolentino Dattner Architects mtolentino@dattner.com 

Matt Barlow Dattner Architects mbarlow@dattner.com 

Jack Appelbaum Deloitte Consulting LLP jaappelbaum@deloitte.com 

Dennis Yap DY Consultants d-yap@dyconsultants.com

Vivian Yan DY Consultants  vyan@dyconsultants.com
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Lyor Dahan DY Consultants ldahan@dyconsultants.com

Maureen Kronau Empire Strategic Planning, Inc. MKronau@empireplanning.com

Nick Spano Empire Strategic Planning, Inc. nspano@empireplanning.com

Gil Estupinan ENOVATE gestupinan@enovateengineering.com

Warren Michelsen ENOVATE wmichelsen@enovateengineering.com

Franco Eleuteri FE& A (Franco Eleuteri and Associates) francoe@att.net 

Hans Battle Ferrovial Airports Hbattle@ferrovial.com

Daniel Pinan Ferrovial Airports Daniel.pinan@ferrovial.com

Andreu Carbonell Flare Aviation Consulting andreu@flare.consulting

Ken Wilson G1 Facility Services ken.wilson@g1facilityservices.com 

Nick Klym G1 Facility Services nick.klym@g1facilityservices.com

Matthew Johnson           Gensler matthew_johnson@gensler.com

Derrick Choi  Gensler derrick_choi@gensler.com

Richard Bensman             Gensler richard_bensman@gensler.com 

Ted Oberlies Ghafari Associates toberlies@ghafari.com

Ali Solaksubasi  Ghafari Associates ali@ghafari.com

Finney K. Kurian Global Elite Group fkurian@globaleliteinc.com

Craig Covil           Halmar International ccovil@halmarinternational.com

Melanie Valk      Halmar International mvalk@itineraconcessions.com

Martin Milano Hampton Inn & Suites in Newburgh, NY mm92ny@aol.com

Kristy Tobar  Hampton Inn & Suites in Newburgh, NY kristy.tobar@hilton.com

Alyssa Warner Hampton Inn & Suites in Newburgh, NY alyssa.warner@Hilton.com

Timothy Fish HDR timothy.fish@hdrinc.com

Roger Prince                       HNTB Corporation rprince@hntb.com

Julie Weinberg                  HNTB Corporation jweinberg@hntb.com

Jessica Wyatt                     HNTB Corporation jwyatt@hntb.com 

Thomas Grassi                   HNTB Corporation tgrassi@hntb.com

Grace Chiu                          HNTB Corporation gchiu@hntb.com

Angelo Arzano HOK angelo.arzano@hok.com

Robert Chicas HOK robert.chicas@hok.com

Carl Galioto HOK carl.galioto@hok.com

Kaven Swan HOK Kaven.Swan@hok.com

Paul Auguste HOK paul.auguste@hok.com

Chris Laul HOK chris.laul@hok.com

Sara Barone HOK sara.barone@hok.com 

Michael Burnett Holder Company mburnett@holder.com

Wayne Repich Jensen Hughes wrepich@jensenhughes.com

John Devlin Jensen Hughes jdevlin@jensenhughes.com 

Daniel James Larsen Jet Aviation of Holdings USA, Inc. daniel.larsen@jetaviation.com

Larry Bauman Johnson, Mirmiran & Thompson, Inc. lbauman@jmt.com

Debby Brauer Lasalle Construction Services dbrauer@lasalleinc.com

Scott Harrell Mancini Duffy sharrell@manciniduffy.com

Kim Threlfall Matrix New World Engineering kthrelfall@matrixneworld.com 

Mauricio Gross Menzies Aviation Mauricio.Gross@menziesaviation.com 

William Whitaker MILHOUSE wwhitaker@milhouseinc.com

Matt Gwinn Mott MacDonald matt.gwinn@mottmac.com

Jim Burchetta Oaktree Capital jburchetta@oaktreecapital.com

Will Frew Oaktree Capital wfrew@oaktreecapital.com 

Oscar Zapata Oaktree Capital ozapata@oaktreecapital.com

Darcy Wilson Oaktree Capital dwilson@oaktreecapital.com

Tom Bosco Oaktree Capital thomaslbosco@outlook.com 

Ronan Byrne Oaktree Capital rbyrne@rbdconsulting.com

Hillary Lobo Ove Arup & Partners, PC hillary.lobo@arup.com

Brian Cochran Pegasus, LLC bcochran@pegasus.aero

John Gemmell   Pegasus, LLC johntransboder@gmail.com

Matt Levin Preston Hollow Capital, LLC mlevin@phcllc.com

Claudia Moisanu Prointec S.A., cmoisanu@prointec.es

David Stromberg RDM International dstromberg@rdmintlinc.com

Dr. Renee Sacks Renee Sacks Associates, Inc rsacks@sackscom.com

Phil Crotty Retired philip.crotty@yahoo.com 

Joe Simone Simone Development Companies jsimone@simdev.com

Joe Deglomini Jr.                                            Simone Development Companies jdeg@simdev.com

Kevin Plunkett                                                Simone Development Companies KPlunkett@simdev.com

Jim MacDonald                                              Simone Development Companies jmac@simdev.com
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Name Firm Email

Tal Keinan Sky Harbour Group tkeinan@skyharbour.group

Tim Johnson Sky Harbour Group tjohnson@skyharbour.group

Greg Bradley Sky Harbour Group gbradley@skyharbour.group

Peter Rusnak Sky Harbour Group prusnak@skyharbour.group

Tim Herr Sky Harbour Group therr@skyharbour.group

Millie Becker Sky Harbour Group mbecker@skyharbour.group

Jake Ratzker Sky Harbour Group jratzker@skyharbour.group

Millie Becker SkyQueen mhb@skyqueen.us

Leigh Bartlett Stantec leigh.bartlett@stantec.com

Kevin Doyle Stantec Kevin.Doyle@stantec.com

Gerard Salernitano T.Y. Lin gerard.salernitano@tylin.com

Kevin Anderson Textron Aviation kanderson@txtav.com

Thomas D. Poulos Thornton Tomasetti TPoulos@ThorntonTomasetti.com 

Seth O. Kaye Tonio Burgos & Associates, Inc. skaye@tonioburgos.com 

Peter Mazza Tully Construction Co. Inc. MazzaMan@tullyconstruction.com 

Carlton Stewart Turner Construction cstewart@tcco.com

Patrick Heck Vantage Airport Group pheck@vantageairportgroup.com

Jim Silvester VRH J.Silvester@vrhcorp.com
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